Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
Features
• Low cost product with high levels of accuracy
• Temperature insensitive measuring principle
• Excellent media resistance (measuring element
not in contact with the media)
• Minimal pressure loss

minimum of one pipe diameter at the
flow sensor outlet,
ORDERING INFORMATION
1) Order flow sensor model from table 7 -ABCDEF
Example: 20091000
2) Order End Connection adapters, O-rings and adapter clips
Flow Sensor Order Table
A
Model
B
Version
C
Size
E
Electrical Connection
F
Seal Material
200
9=Flow
8=Flow &
Temperature
(1000 Ohm
RTD)
08=DN8
10=DN10
15=DN15
20=DN20
00=3-Pole RAST 2.5
14= 3-Pole M12X1 circular connector
15= 5-Pole M12X1 circular connector
DN8 to DN20- Order
Separately from Table 9
25=DN25 1=EPDM
(Included with DN25)
Flow Sensor End Connections Order Table